Slll'thy. Granite 1300 Series Operator’s Manual
Pulley BOX for Models Prior to May 2003 2 9 10

14-8 For Assistance: Please Call Toll Free 1-800-476-4849



®Smithy.
Pulley Box for Models After to May 2003

14-9

Or Visit wwww.Smithy.com



Pulley Box for Models Prior to May 2003

Diagram | Part Reference Number Description
Number | Number
1 G04001 | 2-18 Door
2 G04002 | 2-49 Pulley box
3 G04003 | 2-37 Slide
- G04004 | 2-36 Lever arm (l)
5 G04005 | GB89%4.1 Snap ring M8
6 G04006 | S11952 Cone point setscrew M6x12
7 G04007 | 2-38 Spacer
8 G04008 | 2-40 Lever shaft ()
9 G04009 | GB117 (S22091) | Taper pin 4x26
10 G04010 | 2-39 Lever arm
11 G04011 | CQ1909.7-18 Pin
12 G04012 | CQ9109.7-19 Knob
13 G04013 | GB117 (S22218) | Taper pin 2x18
14 G04014 | CQ9109.7-17 Spring
15 G04015 | S11912 Conepoint setscrew M6x8
16 G04016 | CQ9109.716 Locating pin
17 G04017 | GB117 Taper pin 3x20
14-10

Diagram Part Reference Number Description

Number Number

18 G04018 | GB4141.29 Knob 8x32

19 G04019 Knob
20 G04020 Setscrew
21 G04021 Hex nut
22 G04022 | GB827 Rivet 2x5
23 G04023 | 8/1-04 Speed dial
24 G04024 Lock washer
25 G04025 Potentiometer
26 G04026 Switch
27 G04027 | GB818 Panhead Phillips screw M5x16
28 G04028 | GB818 Panhead Phillips screw M5x12
29 G04029 | 8/1-01 Electrical box
30 G04030 | SS702 (Use SS770) | SCR module
31 G04031 | GB818 Panhead screw M4x12
32 G04032 | GB97.1 Washer M4
33 G04033 | GB93 Lock washer M4
34 G04034 | GB6170 Hex nut M4

For Assistance: Please Call Toll Free 1-800-476-4849




SIll'ﬂ'ly. Granite 1300 Series Operator’s Manual

Pulley Box Model Prior to May 2003

Pulley Box for Models After to May 2003

Diagram | Part Reference Number Description

Number | Number

1 GO4002N | G1324.2-492Z-2 Pulley Box-Includes Hinge and
Bushing welded to pulley box

2 GO4001N | G1324-0.49Z-1 Pulleym Box Door includes hinges
and bushing welded to door

3 G04043 CQ6132W.4.1-10 | Locking Piece

4 Taper Pin

5 G04040N | CJ0625.130 Shaft

6 G04042 $22170 Taper Pin 5 x 25

7 G04018N | JB/T7274.494 Knob 10 x 40

Diagram | Part Reference Description

Number | Number Number

35 G04035 | GB6170 Hex nut M5

36 G04036 | GB93 Washer M5

37 G04037 | GB97.1 Lock washer 5

38 G03038 | 8/1-03 Wire cover

39 G03039 | GB894.1 | Snapring 10

40 G03040 | 2-51 Latch

41 G03041 Mill/lathe plate

42 G04042 Taper Pin M5x25
G94001 Door and Pulley Box Assembly
G04047 Fuse

Or Visit www.smithy.com

14-11




